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EAN barcode: 7613036433723

Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2149 (KJ) / 513 (Kcal) 387 (KJ) / 92 (Kcal)
Fat 25.1g 4.5g
(of which Saturates) 13.7g 2.5g
Carbohydrate 65.8g 11.8g
(of which Sugars) 47.3g 8.5g
Fibre 1.7g 0.3g
Protein 5g 0.9g
Sodium
Salt 0.18g 0.03g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Blue Riband

EAN: 7613036433723

Manufacturer Address

Blue Riband Milk Chocolate Wafer Biscuit Bar Multipack 8 Pack

Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Mango Kernel/ Sal/Shea), Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (from MILK), 
Maltodextrin, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Flavourings, Salt

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: PEANUTS, SOYA, TREE NUTS

Eight crisp wafer biscuits covered in real milk chocolate (47%).

Contact us Free
www.nestle.co.uk
0800 604 604 (UK)
00800 6378 5385 (ROI)
PO Box 203,
York,
YO91 1XY,
UK.

Per serving

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store cool and dry
For Best Before End see fin seal.


